Date

08/19/
14

08/26/
14

08/30/
14

08/30/
14

08/31/
14
09/01/
14
09/07/

14

09/21/
14

09/28/
14
10/04/
14
10/05/

14

10/18/
14

10/19/
14

10/26/
14
11/01/
14
11/01/

14

11/02/
14

11/08/
14
11/09/
14
11/22/

14
11/29/
14

12/06/
14

Time

6:00 PM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

9:20 AM CDT

5:40 PM CDT

10:40 AM
CDT

12:20 PM
CDT

4:30 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

4:30 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

4:30 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

10:30 AM
CDT

7:15 AM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

8:30 AM CST

10:40 AM
CSsT

2:40 PM CST

11:20 AM
CST

10:30 AM
CSsT

11:20 AM
CSsT

=
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Games for Team Chicago Academy-2004 Elite

Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Kopian

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Jogo Bonito
NSA
Championships game

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

CHICAGO INTER HOMER
GLEN

UNITED SA U11 ELITE
BLACK

JOGA BONITO U11G RED

CFJ SOUTH U11 PREMIER

Eclipse Premier NWI
EVOLUTION ELITE 11
Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite
Michigan Alliance FC

Lou Fusz SC

Chicago Fire Juniors South

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Union Auora

TBA

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Kopian

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Chicago Soccer

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

CSA Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

BERWYN BLAZERS

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Synergy Green
EVOLUTION ELITE 11
TC Sao Paulo
Team Chicago Academy-

2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Hom
e
Scor
e

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Loss
Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



12/13/
14
12/20/
14
12/27/

14

02/21/
15

02/28/
15
03/07/
15
03/14/

15

03/18/
15

03/28/
15

04/04/
15
04/12/
15

04/19/
15

04/24/
15

04/25/
15
04/26/
15

04/26/
15

05/03/
15

05/10/
15

05/17/
15
05/29/
15
05/30/
15
06/07/
15

10:30 AM
CST

10:30 AM
CSsT

12:10 PM
CST
5:10 PM CST
6:00 PM CST
6:00 PM CST
5:10 PM CDT
5:20 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
5:10 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
10:40 AM
CDT
8:30 PM CDT
2:30 PM CDT
7:30 AM CDT
4:50 PM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
1:30 PM CDT
9:20 AM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Huskies

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Arsenal
Huskies
Kopion Orange

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Huskies

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

LTSC Select
STRIKERS FV 04 PREMIER
Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite
BTSC CHELSEA
Wheaton Wings Black

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

TC ROMA
TC Sao Paulo
Naperville United

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Kopion Orange

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Arsenal

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

JOGA BONITO U11G RED
DG

SYNERGY GREEN '03-'04
Elgin Pumas Gold
PSG Canada 04 white(MI)

Canton Celtic Black 04
(MI)

FINAL Game

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

EVOLUTION ELITE 11

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Elite

UNITED SA U11 ELITE

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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